E-09
SBW
Series Three-phase Compensation AC Power Voltage Stabilizer
E Power device
I. Scope of Application
The SBW Series Three-phase Compensation AC Power Voltage Stabilizer is designed and developed by
our company on the basis of introducing and absorbing international advanced compensation technology,
combined with the national conditions of China's power system, which can automatically keep the output

strength
Insulation
resistance
(MΩ)
Efficiency
Waveform
distortion
Working
frequency
(Hz)
Voltage
regulation
accuracy
Loudness
time (s)
SBW-30 30 46
304-456
380±(1-5)%
Adjustable
No
flicker
breakdown
in 1 minute
at 50 Hz
and 2,000 V
sinusoidal
AC power
≥3 ≥98% ≤0.1% 50
±(1-5)%
Adjustable
≤0.5
SBW-50 50 76
SBW-80 80 122
SBW-100 100 152
SBW-150 150 228
SBW-180 180 273
SBW-225 225 342
SBW-320 320 486
SBW-400 400 608
SBW-500 500 760
SBW-600 600 912
SBW-800 800 1,216
SBW-1000 1,000 1,520
SBW-1200 1,200 1,823
SBW-1400 1,400 2,127
SBW-1600 1,600 2,431
Note: 1. Under normal circumstances, the load power factor COSΦ of AC voltage stabilizer is 0.8.
2.  The actual external output power is 80% of the rated capacity.
3. In the case of inductive load, the impact on the voltage stabilizer when the starting current of the load is large shall also be
considered during the type selection.